Team
LF Machine
Redmen

Barrel Nation

Western MD

Major League Standings provicded by Halfway-National Little League

As of June 10th, 2024. For more information on Halfway-National, Click Here

GP
17
14
15
15

Won Lost Tied Pct. GB
12 3 2 08 --
9 5 0 0.64 2.5
8 7 0 0.53 4
5 9 1 0.36 6.5

For Halfway-National League Schedules, click below
Majors Minors Rookie Tee-Ball

RF
169
118
117
126

RA
115
87
105
146


https://www.leaguelineup.com/welcome.asp?url=halfwayll
http://localnews1.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/05/2024-Halfway-National-Schedule-Majors.pdf
http://localnews1.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/05/2024-Halfway-National-Schedule-Minors.pdf
http://localnews1.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/05/2024-Halfway-National-Schedule-Rookie.pdf
http://localnews1.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/05/2024-Halfway-National-Schedule-Tee-Ball.pdf

