

Major League Standings proviced by Halfway-National Little League
As of June 10th, 2024. For more information on Halfway-National, Click Here

Team	GP	Won	Lost	Tied	Pct.	GB	RF	RA
LF Machine	17	12	3	2	8.0		169	115
Redmen	14	9	5	0	0.64	2.5	118	87
Barrel Nation	15	8	7	0	0.53	4	117	105
Western MD	15	5	9	1	0.36	6.5	126	146

For Halfway-National League Schedules, click below

Majors Minors Rookie Tee-Ball